VESSTIGE

CADIZ

KOLOR: ASL-154552

VERSA

PODLOZE: TEKSTYLNO-TKANE
GRAMATURA: 452 G/M2
SZEROKOSC ROLKI: 137 CM
DLUGOSC ROLKI: 27.40 MB
POWTARZALNOSC WZORU: NIE

INSTALACJA: TLT

INNE KOLORY:

ASL-15468
6

ASL-15469
9

ASL-15482
5

ASL-15458
8
I ASL-15424 ASL-15416 e ASL-15415 ASL-15411
1 4 3 7

ASL-15480
4

ASL-15483
3

ASL-15432
2

| ASL-15442
1 0

ASL-15438
7

ASL-15459
4

ASL-15456

ASL-15426
0




